STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Check Number

3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3486

Date
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020
5/20/2020

Vendor
B & T SPORTSWEAR
NEIL FELLENBAUM
LUCA C. FERRETTI
FOUR DIAMONDS
DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN
LOWE'S
LOWE'S
IZABELLA MILLER
KADEN PEART
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENN MANOR HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL'S ACCT

Account Description
PLAY
FFA
PMP
MINITHON
FFA
PMP
PMP
CIVITAS
CIVITAS
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY

TOTAL:

Amount
867.61
274.00
590.00

34,821.23
200.00
104.30
627.42
250.00
250.00
390.00
257.59

93.51

S 38,725.66



