STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Check Number	Date	Vendor	Account Description	Amount
3475	5/20/2020 B	3 & T SPORTSWEAR	PLAY	867.61
3476	5/20/2020 N	NEIL FELLENBAUM	FFA	274.00
3477	5/20/2020 L	UCA C. FERRETTI	PMP	590.00
3478	5/20/2020 F	OUR DIAMONDS	MINITHON	34,821.23
3479	5/20/2020 D	DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN	FFA	200.00
3480	5/20/2020 L	.OWE'S	PMP	104.30
3481	5/20/2020 L	.OWE'S	PMP	627.42
3482	5/20/2020 12	ZABELLA MILLER	CIVITAS	250.00
3483	5/20/2020 K	KADEN PEART	CIVITAS	250.00
3484	5/20/2020 P	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	DUE TO GENERAL FUND	390.00
3485	5/20/2020 P	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	DUE TO GENERAL FUND	257.59
3486	5/20/2020 P	PENN MANOR HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL'S ACCT	NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY	93.51

TOTAL:

\$ 38,725.66